



WEB COPY



C.S.No.837 of 2018
A.Nos.3896, 3918, 4951 4952, 4953,
4954, 4955, 4956, 4957 of 2017,
A.No.786 of 2022 A.No.1222 of 2022
1223 of 2022 & 9748 of 2018 and
OA.No.711 of 2017
WP.No.5293 of 2017, WMP No.5666
of 2017, WMP No.18685 of 2020,
WP.No.2301 of 2016 & WP.No.3527
of 2014 & WP.No.15026 of 2017 &
WP.No.15151 of 2014 and
WMP.Nos.16263 & 16264 of 2017
and WP.Nos.17599, 18068, 23560,
27522, 27681, 27842 of 2014 &
WP.Nos.28763, 29658 & 29659 of
2013 & WP.No.30371 of 2015 &
WP.No.34672 of 2013

Dr.ANITA SUMANTH,J.

D2, D7, D11 and D12 are set
exparte.

2. Draft issues are circulated by
D1. At request of learned counsel for
the plaintiff, final opportunity is
granted to circulate draft issues.

3. List on 17.06.2022 at
2.15p.m.

Sl

07.06.2022