



WEB COPY



C.S.No.837 of 2018 and
A.No.4951 of 2017 and
W.P.No.5923 of 2017 and
WMP.No.5666 of 2017

Dr.ANITA SUMANTH,J.

Learned counsel who appears
for the temple seeks some more time to
file convenience set.

2.Mr.Prabakaran, learned
Special Government Pleader (Civil
Suits) to report compliance of
direction in order dated 21.10.2021.

3. List on 01.09.2022 at 2.15
p.m.

10.08.2022

VS