



WEB COPY



**C.S.No.837 of 2018 and
A.No.4951 of 2017 and
WP.No.5293 of 2017 and
WMP.No.5666 of 2017**

Dr.ANITA SUMANTH,J.

Mr.R.Bharanidharan, learned counsel appearing for the temple would submit that the convenience set has been filed. Let the same be put up.

2.Mr.M.Venkateswaran, learned counsel for Mr.M.Shankar, learned counsel for D6 and D13 seeks some more time to do so and is granted final opportunity.

3.List on 16.11.2022 as a final chance to file documents.

11.10.2022

VS