



WEB COPY



C.S.No.837 of 2018
and A.No.4951 of 2017
and W.P.No.5293 of 2017

Dr.ANITA SUMANTH,J.

Except Mr.Baranidharan,
learned counsel for D1, none appears.
He seeks a weeks' time to move two
applications seeking directions
pending completion of trial before
Additional Master I.

2. List on 23.11.2023.

Sl

15.11.2023