



WEB COPY



C.S.No.837 of 2018
and A.No.2844 of 2025
and A.No.4951 of 2017
and A.No.5154 of 2024
and W.P.No.5923 of 2017
and WMP.No.5666 of 2017

DR.ANITA SUMANTH,J.

There being no objection to the impleadment of the persons seeking impleadment, A.No.2844 of 2025 is ordered.

2.A.SR.Nos.102830 & 102831 of 2025 are stated to have been filed by Plaintiffs 1 and 3. A.SR.No.84683 of 2025 is stated to have been filed by the persons, who are impleaded now.

3.List on 15.07.2025 at 2.15 p.m.

07.07.2025

vs

Note:Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendment to the cause title.