



WEB COPY

C.S.No.837 of 2018
and A.Nos.3283, 3284, 3286, 3287, 3289, 3290 and 3291 of 2025
and O.A.Nos.708, 709, 710, 711 & 712 of 2025
and A.No.4951 of 2017
and W.P.No.5923 of 2017
and W.P.No.22898 of 2025
and W.M.P.No.5666 of 2017
and W.M.P.No.25729, 25728, 25725 & 25726 of 2025

DR.ANITA SUMANTH, J.

(Order of the Court was made by **DR.ANITA SUMANTH, J.**)

Mr.R.Singaravelan, learned Senior Counsel, wishes to file a compilation with regard to recent developments and an accommodation is sought on behalf of Mr.Raghavachari, learned Senior Counsel.

2.Hence, list on 09.09.2025, after Division Bench sitting.

ta

02.09.2025



WEB COPY



DR.ANITA SUMANTH, J.

ta

C.S.No.837 of 2018
and A.Nos.3283, 3284, 3286, 3287,
3289, 3290 and 3291 of 2025
and O.A.Nos.708, 709,
710, 711 & 712 of 2025
and A.No.4951 of 2017
and W.P.No.5923 of 2017
and W.P.No.22898 of 2025
and W.M.P.No.5666 of 2017
and W.M.P.No.25729, 25728,
25725 & 25726 of 2025

02.09.2025