



WEB COPY



C.S.No.837 of 2018
and A.No.4951 of 2017
and O.A.Nos.708, 709, 710, 711
& 712 of 2025
and A.Nos.3283, 3284, 3286,
3287, 3289, 3290 & 3291 of
2025
and W.P.No.22898 of 2025
and WMP.Nos.25725, 25726,
25728 & 25729 of 2025
and W.P.No.5293 of 2017
and WMP.No.5666 of 2017

Dr.ANITA SUMANTH,J.

D3 to D16 are not ready today and
they seek an adjournment. List on
19.01.2026 at 2.15 p.m.

07.01.2026

vs