



WEB COPY



C.S.No.837 of 2018
and A.No.4951 of 2017
and O.A.Nos.708, 709, 710, 711 &
712 of 2025 and A.Nos.3283, 3284,
3286, 3287, 3289, 3290 & 3291 of
2025 and W.P.No.22898 of 2025
and WMP.Nos.25725, 25726, 25728 &
25729 of 2025 and W.P.No.5293 of
2017
and WMP.No.5666 of 2017

Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.

Since the parties bring to note an order passed in O.S.A.No.32 of 2026 on 11.02.2026 filed challenging the order passed by this Court on 19.01.2026, this matter stands over to 04.03.2026.

2. Memo dated 21.01.2026 filed by the HR&CE Department confirming the remittance of cost and enclosing Note per order dated 19.01.2026, is taken on record.

17.02.2026

ssm